	Lexington-Fayette Urban County Government				200 E. Main St Lexington, KY 40507
1775 TENTUCKI	Legislation Details				
File #:	0004-16	Version: 1	Name:	Bid Recommendation for Bid Flow Monitoring	t#182-2015 Permanent
Туре:	Resolution		Status:	Approved	
File created:	1/12/2016		In control:	Urban County Council	
On agenda:	4/7/2016		Final action:	4/7/2016	
Enactment date:	4/7/2016		Enactment #:	R-153-2016	
Title:	A Resolution accepting the bid of Hydromax USA, LLC, in the amount of \$263,303, for Permanent Flow Monitoring, for the Div. of Water Quality, and authorizing the Mayor, on behalf of the Lexington- Fayette Urban County Government, to execute an Agreement with Hydromax USA, related to the bid. (1 Bid) [Martin]				
Sponsors:					
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. Hydromax USA, 2. HUSA COI LFCUF, 3. RESOLUTION - 153-2016.pdf				
Date	Ver. Action	Ву	Acti	on	Result
4/7/2016	1 Urban	County Council			

3/17/2016 1 Urban County Council

Received First Reading